Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VGS-100 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VGS-100 - XX
Base Num ber Output  Voltage
FEATURES
•  up to 110 W cont inuous power
•  com pact  footpr int
•  universal input  (88~ 264 Vac /  125~ 373 Vdc)
•  single output  from  3.3 to 48 V
•  over voltage, over load, and short  circuit  protect ions
•  UL/ cUL and TUV safety approvals
•  long life elect rolyt ic capacitors
•  no load power consum pt ion <  0.5 W
•  efficiency 89%
RoHS
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(m Vp-p) (% )
VGS-100-3.3 3.3 20 66 100 70
VGS-100-5 5 16 80 100 80
VGS-100-12 12 8.5 102 120 86
VGS-100-15 15 7 105 120 88
VGS-100-24 24 4.5 108 120 88
VGS-100-48 48 2.3 110 200 89
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 08/22/2012 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: VGS-100 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT